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DUMBASS 2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 12:06 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1

RIVER RATS 177 Vs MULTIPLE SCORGASMS 173
THE PARTY CRASHERS 179 S WHO CARES 168
SHYS 174 Vs STEVE &amp; KEN 146
CHUMPS 154 S PA. CHOLO 171
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS 138 Vs BEAGLES 144
IRISH MAFIA 178 S 1 PCT CLUB 118
BOTTOM FEEDER 163 Vs PHILLIES PHINEST 175
SPYCEE MEATBALL 183 S WINNING ! 154
THE KING 138 Vs LIGHTS OUT 24 167
WATERBULL 150 S GRAY BUSH 156
MGD PARTIERS 153 Vs FISH TACO 219
AL DAVIS'S 149 S THE BITCHES ARE BACK ) 170

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2

WHO CARES 212 Vs BOTTOM FEEDER 161
THE KING 135 S IRISH MAFIA 150
WATERBULL 125 Vs SHYS 196
GRAY BUSH 201 S PA. CHOLO 145
LIGHTS OUT 24 175 Vs WINNING ! 208
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS 136 S STEVE &amp; KEN 184
RIVER RATS 162 Vs AL DAVIS'S 138
CHUMPS 106 S BEAGLES 118
THE PARTY CRASHERS 158 Vs MGD PARTIERS 203
THE BITCHES ARE BACK ) 146 S FISH TACO 235
PHILLIES PHINEST 188 Vs MULTIPLE SCORGASMS 177
1 PCT CLUB 121 S SPYCEE MEATBALL 125

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3

MGD PARTIERS 195 Vs WINNING ! 170
THE PARTY CRASHERS 177 S GRAY BUSH 139
CHUMPS 203 S SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS 187
AL DAVIS'S 237 S STEVE &amp; KEN 215
RIVER RATS 262 Vs PA. CHOLO 198
BEAGLES 151 S LIGHTS OUT 24 287
WHO CARES 148 Vs THE BITCHES ARE BACK 1) 95
IRISH MAFIA 268 S SPYCEE MEATBALL 180
BOTTOM FEEDER 204 Vs 1 PCT CLUB 100
FISH TACO 252 S THE KING 157
SHYS 217 Vs MULTIPLE SCORGASMS 194
WATERBULL 188 S PHILLIES PHINEST 202

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4

WHO CARES 144 Vs IRISH MAFIA 155
SHYS 162 S BOTTOM FEEDER 163
THE KING 166 Vs WATERBULL 153
GRAY BUSH 122 S WINNING ! 127
STEVE &amp; KEN 172 Vs PA. CHOLO 125
LIGHTS OUT 24 105 S SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS 182
RIVER RATS 149 Vs BEAGLES 113
AL DAVIS'S 105 S MGD PARTIERS 142
CHUMPS 184 Vs THE PARTY CRASHERS 140
THE BITCHES ARE BACK ) 154 S MULTIPLE SCORGASMS 114
SPYCEE MEATBALL 169 Vs FISH TACO 132
PHILLIES PHINEST 187 S 1 PCT CLUB 100
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FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
WHO CARES

IRISH MAFIA
WATERBULL

GRAY BUSH

WINNING !

SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS
RIVER RATS

BEAGLES

MGD PARTIERS

THE BITCHES ARE BACK )

PHILLIES PHINEST
1 PCT CLUB

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
WHO CARES

SHYS

IRISH MAFIA

GRAY BUSH

LIGHTS OUT 24
WINNING !

RIVER RATS

CHUMPS

BEAGLES

THE BITCHES ARE BACK )

PHILLIES PHINEST
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
RIVER RATS

BEAGLES

MGD PARTIERS
CHUMPS

THE PARTY CRASHERS
AL DAVIS'S

LIGHTS OUT 24

STEVE &amp; KEN
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS
WINNING !

GRAY BUSH

PA. CHOLO

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
WHO CARES
WATERBULL

BOTTOM FEEDER
GRAY BUSH
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS
LIGHTS OUT 24

RIVER RATS

THE PARTY CRASHERS
CHUMPS

FISH TACO

1 PCT CLUB

SPYCEE MEATBALL

199
150
138
163
222
155
122
199
199
147
185
199

169
186
179
194
140
153
146
207
156
131
188
242

153
115
183
201
136
217
154
159
187
140
147
152

232
146
163
190
206
158
154
158
173
237
139
128

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

BOTTOM FEEDER 168
THE KING 154
SHYS 191
PA. CHOLO 145
LIGHTS OUT 24 150
STEVE &amp; KEN 193
AL DAVIS'S 117
CHUMPS 174
THE PARTY CRASHERS 167
FISH TACO 140
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS 193
SPYCEE MEATBALL 141
WATERBULL 187
THE KING 169
BOTTOM FEEDER 162
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS 199
STEVE &amp; KEN 153
PA. CHOLO 254
THE PARTY CRASHERS 205
MGD PARTIERS 183
AL DAVIS'S 193
1PCT CLUB 186
SPYCEE MEATBALL 157
FISH TACO 152
WATERBULL 150
SHYS 218
IRISH MAFIA 173
THE KING 192
BOTTOM FEEDER 148
WHO CARES 194
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS 138
SPYCEE MEATBALL 193
FISH TACO 161
PHILLIES PHINEST 185
1 PCT CLUB 146
THE BITCHES ARE BACK ) 160
SHYS 251
IRISH MAFIA 191
THE KING 175
STEVE &amp; KEN 209
WINNING ! 231
PA. CHOLO 163
MGD PARTIERS 187
BEAGLES 207
AL DAVIS'S 209
PHILLIES PHINEST 176
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS 175
THE BITCHES ARE BACK ) 215
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FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9

WHO CARES 186 S THE KING 177
SHYS 240 VS IRISH MAFIA 176
WATERBULL 194 S BOTTOM FEEDER 180
GRAY BUSH 175 VS LIGHTS OUT 24 178
STEVE &amp; KEN 184 S WINNING ! 174
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS 184 VS PA. CHOLO 173
RIVER RATS 134 S CHUMPS 161
MGD PARTIERS 197 VS BEAGLES 202
THE PARTY CRASHERS 183 S AL DAVIS'S 211
THE BITCHES ARE BACK ) 275 VS PHILLIES PHINEST 204
SPYCEE MEATBALL 202 S MULTIPLE SCORGASMS 138
1PCT CLUB 125 VS FISH TACO 159
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10

RIVER RATS 148 S FISH TACO 155
MGD PARTIERS 192 VS PHILLIES PHINEST 192
AL DAVIS'S 178 S MULTIPLE SCORGASMS 154
CHUMPS 143 VS SPYCEE MEATBALL 123
THE PARTY CRASHERS 194 S 1 PCT CLUB 65
WINNING ! 123 VS WHO CARES 178
GRAY BUSH 148 S SHYS 191
STEVE &amp; KEN 130 VS WATERBULL 117
LIGHTS OUT 24 163 S BOTTOM FEEDER 154
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS 166 VS THE KING 141
PA. CHOLO 169 S IRISH MAFIA 155
BEAGLES 155 VS THE BITCHES ARE BACK ) 168
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11

WHO CARES 75 S IRISH MAFIA 137
BOTTOM FEEDER 139 VS SHYS 118
THE KING 200 S WATERBULL 130
GRAY BUSH 120 VS WINNING ! 107
PA. CHOLO 177 S STEVE &amp; KEN 88
LIGHTS OUT 24 132 VS SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS 130
RIVER RATS 131 S BEAGLES 80
AL DAVIS'S 122 VS MGD PARTIERS 146
CHUMPS 144 S THE PARTY CRASHERS 142
THE BITCHES ARE BACK ) 102 VS MULTIPLE SCORGASMS 167
FISH TACO 156 S SPYCEE MEATBALL 97
PHILLIES PHINEST 127 VS 1PCT CLUB 127
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12

WHO CARES 181 S WATERBULL 181
THE KING 158 VS SHYS 110
BOTTOM FEEDER 162 S IRISH MAFIA 163
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS 165 VS GRAY BUSH 164
LIGHTS OUT 24 135 S STEVE &amp; KEN 121
PA. CHOLO 177 VS WINNING ! 144
RIVER RATS 169 S THE PARTY CRASHERS 167
CHUMPS 168 VS MGD PARTIERS 174
AL DAVIS'S 193 S BEAGLES 127
THE BITCHES ARE BACK ) 166 VS 1PCT CLUB 162
PHILLIES PHINEST 197 S SPYCEE MEATBALL 157
FISH TACO 194 VS MULTIPLE SCORGASMS 135
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FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
WHO CARES 153 Vs THE KING 196
WATERBULL 212 S BOTTOM FEEDER 136
SHYS 186 Vs IRISH MAFIA 180
GRAY BUSH 221 S LIGHTS OUT 24 194
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS 175 Vs PA. CHOLO 202
STEVE &amp; KEN 115 S WINNING ! 204
RIVER RATS 158 Vs CHUMPS 217
THE PARTY CRASHERS 140 S AL DAVIS'S 200
MGD PARTIERS 214 Vs BEAGLES 140
THE BITCHES ARE BACK :) 210 S PHILLIES PHINEST 183
1 PCT CLUB 155 Vs FISH TACO 164
SPYCEE MEATBALL 185 S MULTIPLE SCORGASMS 214
FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14
WHO CARES 127 Vs SHYS 164
WATERBULL 157 S IRISH MAFIA 168
THE KING 163 Vs BOTTOM FEEDER 159
WINNING ! 201 S SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS 137
STEVE &amp; KEN 121 Vs GRAY BUSH 153
LIGHTS OUT 24 137 S PA. CHOLO 126
MGD PARTIERS 183 Vs RIVER RATS 163
AL DAVIS'S 178 S CHUMPS 138
BEAGLES 131 Vs THE PARTY CRASHERS 197
THE BITCHES ARE BACK :) 145 S SPYCEE MEATBALL 154
FISH TACO 198 Vs PHILLIES PHINEST 148
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS 142 S 1 PCT CLUB 161
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
PA. CHOLO 177 Vs SHYS 242
THE BITCHES ARE BACK :) 274 S MGD PARTIERS 117
IRISH MAFIA 138 Vs FISH TACO 172
AL DAVIS'S 253 S LIGHTS OUT 24 193
WHO CARES 198
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS 198
GRAY BUSH 193
WINNING ! 193
THE KING 192
RIVER RATS 185
STEVE &amp; KEN 181
THE PARTY CRASHERS 170
SPYCEE MEATBALL 168
PHILLIES PHINEST 168
CHUMPS 163
1 PCT CLUB 160
BEAGLES 148
WATERBULL 139
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS 130
BOTTOM FEEDER 104
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
THE BITCHES ARE BACK ) 135 Vs SHYS 229
AL DAVIS'S 207 S FISH TACO 148
PHILLIES PHINEST 203
LIGHTS OUT 24 198
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CHUMPS 181
BEAGLES 174
PA. CHOLO 162
RIVER RATS 156
IRISH MAFIA 152
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS 145
STEVE &amp; KEN 144
THE PARTY CRASHERS 138
WINNING ! 135
SPYCEE MEATBALL 133
BOTTOM FEEDER 131
MGD PARTIERS 127
GRAY BUSH 127
WATERBULL 126
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS 122
1 PCT CLUB 110
WHO CARES 110
THE KING 91

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

AL DAVIS'S 193 VS SHYS 178
GRAY BUSH 201
MGD PARTIERS 193
FISH TACO 185
RIVER RATS 181
BEAGLES 174
THE KING 168
THE BITCHES ARE BACK :) 163
THE PARTY CRASHERS 162
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS 157
WINNING ! 157
SPYCEE MEATBALL 154
LIGHTS OUT 24 140
WATERBULL 140
IRISH MAFIA 138
PA. CHOLO 127
BOTTOM FEEDER 127
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS 122
1 PCT CLUB 117
STEVE &amp; KEN 114
PHILLIES PHINEST 109
WHO CARES 95
CHUMPS 89
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