

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
RIVER RATS	177	VS	MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	173
THE PARTY CRASHERS	179	VS	WHO CARES	168
SHYS	174	VS	STEVE & amp; KEN	146
CHUMPS	154	VS	PA. CHOLO	171
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	138	VS	BEAGLES	144
IRISH MAFIA	178	VS	1 PCT CLUB	118
BOTTOM FEEDER	163	VS	PHILLIES PHINEST	175
SPYCEE MEATBALL	183	VS	WINNING!	154
THE KING	138	VS	LIGHTS OUT 24	167
WATERBULL	150	VS	GRAY BUSH	156
MGD PARTIERS	153	VS	FISH TACO	219
AL DAVIS'S	149	VS	THE BITCHES ARE BACK :)	170
AL DAVIGG	143	VS	THE BITCHES ARE BACK .)	170
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
WHO CARES	212	VS	BOTTOM FEEDER	161
THE KING	135	VS	IRISH MAFIA	150
WATERBULL	125	VS	SHYS	196
GRAY BUSH	201	VS	PA. CHOLO	145
LIGHTS OUT 24	175	VS	WINNING!	208
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	136	VS	STEVE & amp; KEN	184
RIVER RATS	162	VS	AL DAVIS'S	138
CHUMPS	106	VS	BEAGLES	118
THE PARTY CRASHERS	158	VS	MGD PARTIERS	203
THE BITCHES ARE BACK :)	146	VS	FISH TACO	235
PHILLIES PHINEST	188	VS	MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	177
1 PCT CLUB	121	vs	SPYCEE MEATBALL	125
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3	405		14/14/15/15/16	4=0
MGD PARTIERS	195	VS	WINNING!	170
THE PARTY CRASHERS	177	VS	GRAY BUSH	139
CHUMPS	203	VS	SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	187
AL DAVIS'S	237	VS	STEVE & amp; KEN	215
RIVER RATS	262	VS	PA. CHOLO	198
BEAGLES	151	VS	LIGHTS OUT 24	287
WHO CARES	148	VS	THE BITCHES ARE BACK:)	95
IRISH MAFIA	268	VS	SPYCEE MEATBALL	180
BOTTOM FEEDER	204	VS	1 PCT CLUB	100
FISH TACO	252	VS	THE KING	157
SHYS	217	VS	MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	194
WATERBULL	188	VS	PHILLIES PHINEST	202
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
WHO CARES	144	VS	IRISH MAFIA	155
SHYS	162	VS	BOTTOM FEEDER	163
THE KING	166	VS	WATERBULL	153
GRAY BUSH	122	VS	WINNING!	127
STEVE & Amp; KEN	172		PA. CHOLO	125
• •		VS		
LIGHTS OUT 24	105 140	VS	SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	182
RIVER RATS	149 105	VS	BEAGLES MCD DARTIERS	113
AL DAVIS'S	105	VS	MGD PARTIERS	142
CHUMPS	184	VS	THE PARTY CRASHERS	140
THE BITCHES ARE BACK :)	154	VS	MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	114
SPYCEE MEATBALL	169	VS	FISH TACO	132
PHILLIES PHINEST	187	VS	1 PCT CLUB	100



FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
WHO CARES	199	VS	BOTTOM FEEDER	168
IRISH MAFIA	150	VS	THE KING	154
WATERBULL	138	VS	SHYS	191
GRAY BUSH	163	VS	PA. CHOLO	145
WINNING!	222	VS	LIGHTS OUT 24	150
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	155	VS	STEVE & amp; KEN	193
RIVER RATS	122	VS	AL DAVIS'S	117
BEAGLES	199	VS	CHUMPS	174
MGD PARTIERS	199	VS	THE PARTY CRASHERS	167
THE BITCHES ARE BACK:)	147	VS	FISH TACO	140
PHILLIES PHINEST	185	VS	MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	193
1 PCT CLUB	199	vs	SPYCEE MEATBALL	141
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
WHO CARES	169	VS	WATERBULL	187
SHYS	186	VS	THE KING	169
IRISH MAFIA	179	VS	BOTTOM FEEDER	162
GRAY BUSH	194	VS	SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	199
LIGHTS OUT 24	140	VS	STEVE & amp; KEN	153
WINNING!	153	VS	PA. CHOLO	254
RIVER RATS	146	vs	THE PARTY CRASHERS	205
CHUMPS	207	vs	MGD PARTIERS	183
BEAGLES	156	vs	AL DAVIS'S	193
THE BITCHES ARE BACK:)	131	vs	1 PCT CLUB	186
PHILLIES PHINEST	188	VS	SPYCEE MEATBALL	157
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	242	vs	FISH TACO	152
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
RIVER RATS	153	VS	WATERBULL	150
BEAGLES	115	VS	SHYS	218
MGD PARTIERS	183	VS	IRISH MAFIA	173
CHUMPS	201	VS	THE KING	192
THE PARTY CRASHERS	136	VS	BOTTOM FEEDER	148
AL DAVIS'S	217	vs	WHO CARES	194
LIGHTS OUT 24	154	VS	MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	138
STEVE & amp; KEN	159	vs	SPYCEE MEATBALL	193
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	187	VS	FISH TACO	161
WINNING!	140	vs	PHILLIES PHINEST	185
GRAY BUSH	147	VS	1 PCT CLUB	146
PA. CHOLO	152	vs	THE BITCHES ARE BACK :)	160
FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
WHO CARES	232	VS	SHYS	251
WATERBULL	146	VS	IRISH MAFIA	191
BOTTOM FEEDER	163	VS	THE KING	175
GRAY BUSH	190	VS	STEVE & KEN	209
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	206	VS	WINNING!	231
LIGHTS OUT 24	158	VS	PA. CHOLO	163
RIVER RATS	154	vs	MGD PARTIERS	187
THE PARTY CRASHERS	158	VS	BEAGLES	207
CHUMPS	173	VS	AL DAVIS'S	209
FISH TACO	237	VS	PHILLIES PHINEST	176
1 PCT CLUB	139	VS	MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	175
SPYCEE MEATBALL	128	vs	THE BITCHES ARE BACK :)	215
J JLL IIIL/ (15/1LL	120	,,	Direction and Direction	210



FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
WHO CARES	186	VS	THE KING	177
SHYS	240	VS VS	IRISH MAFIA	176
WATERBULL	194	VS	BOTTOM FEEDER	180
GRAY BUSH	175	VS	LIGHTS OUT 24	178
STEVE & amp; KEN	184	VS	WINNING!	174
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	184	VS	PA. CHOLO	173
RIVER RATS	134	VS	CHUMPS	161
MGD PARTIERS	197	VS	BEAGLES	202
THE PARTY CRASHERS	183	VS	AL DAVIS'S	211
THE BITCHES ARE BACK :)	275	VS	PHILLIES PHINEST	204
SPYCEE MEATBALL	202	VS	MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	138
1 PCT CLUB	125	VS	FISH TACO	159
FEL Wook 40 NEL Wook 40				
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10	1.40		FIGUITACO	155
RIVER RATS MGD PARTIERS	148	VS	FISH TACO	155
	192	VS	PHILLIES PHINEST	192
AL DAVIS'S	178	VS	MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	154
CHUMPS THE PARTY CRASHERS	143	VS	SPYCEE MEATBALL	123
	194	VS	1 PCT CLUB	65
WINNING!	123	VS	WHO CARES	178
GRAY BUSH	148	VS	SHYS	191
STEVE & Amp; KEN	130	VS	WATERBULL	117
LIGHTS OUT 24	163	VS	BOTTOM FEEDER	154
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	166	VS	THE KING	141
PA. CHOLO	169	VS	IRISH MAFIA	155
BEAGLES	155	VS	THE BITCHES ARE BACK :)	168
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
WHO CARES	75	VS	IRISH MAFIA	137
BOTTOM FEEDER	139	VS	SHYS	118
THE KING	200	VS	WATERBULL	130
GRAY BUSH	120	VS	WINNING!	107
PA. CHOLO	177	VS	STEVE & KEN	88
LIGHTS OUT 24	132	VS	SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	130
RIVER RATS	131	VS	BEAGLES	80
AL DAVIS'S	122	VS	MGD PARTIERS	146
CHUMPS	144	VS	THE PARTY CRASHERS	142
THE BITCHES ARE BACK :)	102	VS	MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	167
FISH TACO	156	VS	SPYCEE MEATBALL	97
PHILLIES PHINEST	127	VS	1 PCT CLUB	127
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
WHO CARES	181	VS	WATERBULL	181
THE KING	158	VS	SHYS	110
BOTTOM FEEDER	162	VS	IRISH MAFIA	163
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	165	VS	GRAY BUSH	164
LIGHTS OUT 24	135	VS	STEVE & KEN	121
PA. CHOLO	177	vs	WINNING!	144
RIVER RATS	169	vs	THE PARTY CRASHERS	167
CHUMPS	168	vs	MGD PARTIERS	174
AL DAVIS'S	193	VS	BEAGLES	127
THE BITCHES ARE BACK :)	166	vs	1 PCT CLUB	162
PHILLIES PHINEST	197	vs	SPYCEE MEATBALL	157
FISH TACO	194	vs	MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	135



FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
WHO CARES	153	VS	THE KING	196
WATERBULL	212	VS	BOTTOM FEEDER	136
SHYS	186	VS	IRISH MAFIA	180
GRAY BUSH	221	VS	LIGHTS OUT 24	194
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	175	VS	PA. CHOLO	202
STEVE & KEN	115	VS	WINNING!	204
RIVER RATS	158	VS	CHUMPS	217
THE PARTY CRASHERS	140	VS	AL DAVIS'S	200
MGD PARTIERS	214	VS	BEAGLES	140
THE BITCHES ARE BACK:)	210	VS	PHILLIES PHINEST	183
1 PCT CLUB	155	VS	FISH TACO	164
SPYCEE MEATBALL	185	vs	MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	214
FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
WHO CARES	127	vs	SHYS	164
WATERBULL	157	VS	IRISH MAFIA	168
THE KING	163	vs	BOTTOM FEEDER	159
WINNING!	201	VS	SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	137
STEVE & KEN	121	VS	GRAY BUSH	153
LIGHTS OUT 24	137	VS	PA. CHOLO	126
MGD PARTIERS	183	VS	RIVER RATS	163
AL DAVIS'S	178	VS	CHUMPS	138
BEAGLES	131	VS	THE PARTY CRASHERS	197
THE BITCHES ARE BACK :)	145	VS	SPYCEE MEATBALL	154
FISH TACO	198	VS	PHILLIES PHINEST	148
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	142	VS	1 PCT CLUB	161
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
PA. CHOLO	177	VS	SHYS	242
THE BITCHES ARE BACK :)	274	VS	MGD PARTIERS	117
IRISH MAFIA	138	VS	FISH TACO	172
AL DAVIS'S	253	VS	LIGHTS OUT 24	193
WHO CARES	198			
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	198			
GRAY BUSH	193			
WINNING!	193			
THE KING	192			
RIVER RATS	185			
STEVE & KEN	181			
THE PARTY CRASHERS	170			
SPYCEE MEATBALL	168			
PHILLIES PHINEST	168			
CHUMPS	163			
1 PCT CLUB	160			
BEAGLES	148			
WATERBULL	139			
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	130			
BOTTOM FEEDER	104			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
THE BITCHES ARE BACK :)	135	VS	SHYS	229
AL DAVIS'S	207	vs VS	FISH TACO	148
PHILLIES PHINEST	207	٧٥	I IOII IAOO	140
LIGHTS OUT 24	203 198			
101110 001 24	130			



CHUMPS	181			
BEAGLES	174			
PA. CHOLO	162			
RIVER RATS	156			
IRISH MAFIA	152			
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	145			
STEVE & KEN	144			
THE PARTY CRASHERS	138			
WINNING!	135			
SPYCEE MEATBALL	133			
BOTTOM FEEDER	131			
MGD PARTIERS	127			
GRAY BUSH	127			
WATERBULL	126			
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	122			
1 PCT CLUB	110			
WHO CARES	110			
THE KING	91			
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
AL DAVIS'S	193	VS	SHYS	178
GRAY BUSH	201			
MGD PARTIERS	193			
FISH TACO	185			
RIVER RATS	181			
BEAGLES	174			
THE KING	168			
THE BITCHES ARE BACK:)	163			
THE PARTY CRASHERS	162			
SCUMBURY SCUMBAGS	157			
WINNING!	157			
SPYCEE MEATBALL	154			
LIGHTS OUT 24	140			
WATERBULL	140			
IRISH MAFIA	138			
PA. CHOLO	127			
BOTTOM FEEDER	127			
MULTIPLE SCORGASMS	122			
1 PCT CLUB	117			
STEVE & amp; KEN	114			
PHILLIES PHINEST	109			
WHO CARES	95			
CHUMPS	89			
-				